POST MEUROP

YOUR LINK TO POSTAL EXPERTISE

. The European Social
- Dialogue Committea
“L g FOR THE POSTAL SECTOR

Ref. Ares(2015)17 B8 a/0015
N ( ) Uﬂlpust& ogistics

global
linion

Draft Agenda

THE EUROPEAN SOCIAL DIALOGUE COMMITTEE FOR THE POSTAL SECTOR

PLENARY MEETING
6 May 2015

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:15

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Preparatory meetings of the employers' and workers' delegations

Opening of the session
e Introduction by SDC Chair and Vice-Chair

Main Commission initiatives related to the postal sector
e Presentation by Werner Stengg, DG Growth

SDC 2015-2017 Strategy
e FEuropean social and postal context
e SDC main orientations

Lunch

Postal Sector Evolution working group activities
e Work programme 2015

Training working group activities
e Report of 2014 activities & Work programme 2015

CSR/Health & Safety working groups activities
e Report of 2014 activities & Work programme 2015

A.0.B

End of the meeting




