





Draft Agenda

THE EUROPEAN SOCIAL DIALOGUE COMMITTEE FOR THE POSTAL SECTOR

PLENARY MEETING
6 May 2015

9:00	Preparatory meetings of the employers' and workers' delegations
10:00	Opening of the session
	Introduction by SDC Chair and Vice-Chair
10:30	Main Commission initiatives related to the postal sector
	Presentation by Werner Stengg, DG Growth
11:15	SDC 2015-2017 Strategy
	European social and postal context
	SDC main orientations
12:30	Lunch
14:00	Postal Sector Evolution working group activities
	Work programme 2015
14:30	Training working group activities
	Report of 2014 activities & Work programme 2015
15:00	CSR/Health & Safety working groups activities • Report of 2014 activities & Work programme 2015
	Report of 2017 detivities at Work programme 2019
15:30	A.O.B